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Explicatie
Plati restante Plati restante aferente

programelor nationale

Plati restante aferente

fondurilor externe
nerambursabile

postaderare*****)

Plati restante aferente
fondurilor externe

  nerambursabile

preaderare(sursa08/D)

Nr

rd

0 1 1.1 2 2.1 3 3.1 4 4.1

total**) din care

arierate***) 

total din care

arierate

din care

arierate

din care

arierate

totaltotal

    1.234.965

  1.081.545,00

  1.107.057

  1.081.545

    2.138.635

  1.086.224,00

  2.070.833

  1.086.224

p. PRIMAR,               

Ec. Ion Lungu 

PRIMAR,               DIRECTOR EXECUTIV, 

Ec. Elisabeta Văideanu Ec. Mirela Sofian Nicoară 

ȘEF SERVICIU 

MUNICIPIUL SUCEAVA
CUI: 4244792

ANEXA II
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Explicatie
Plati restante Plati restante aferente

programelor nationale

Plati restante aferente

fondurilor externe
nerambursabile

postaderare*****)

Plati restante aferente
fondurilor externe

  nerambursabile

preaderare(sursa08/D)

Nr

rd

0 1 1.1 2 2.1 3 3.1 4 4.1

total**) din care

arierate***) 

total din care

arierate

din care

arierate

din care

arierate

totaltotal

    1.234.965

  1.081.545,00

  1.107.057

  1.081.545

    2.138.635

  1.086.224,00

  2.070.833

  1.086.224

p. PRIMAR,               

Ec. Ion Lungu 

PRIMAR,               DIRECTOR EXECUTIV, 

Ec. Elisabeta Văideanu Ec. Mirela Sofian Nicoară 

ȘEF SERVICIU 


